82
Jack Designs
S=Translating K=Keyed for Non
Rotation**
N=Traveling Nut D=Double Clevis A=KFTN Trunnion*
T=Trunnion*
BALL SCREW JACKS ORDERING INFORMATION
joycedayton.com
Custom products are available • Contact Joyce with your requirements
sales@joycedayton.com 800-523-5204
U=Upright I=Inverted
1=T1
(plain end)
2=T2
(load pad)
3=T3
(threaded end)
4=T4
(male clevis)
Sample Part Number: WB65U4S-6.0-STDX-STDX-B
Jack Configuration
End Conditions
Additional
Options*
X=Standard Jack,
no additional options
S=Additional
Specification Required
(comment as necessary)
Protective Boots
pp. 171-173
B=Protective Boot
D=Dual Protective Boot
Finishes p. 182
F1=Do Not Paint
F2=Epoxy Paint
F3=Outdoor Paint
Process
Motor Options
M1=Less Motor
M2=Brake Motor
M3=Single Phase
Motor (120VAC)
M4=50Hz Motor
M5=Special Motor
Grease/Seals
H1=High Temperature
Operation
H2=Food Grade
Screw Stops
ST0=Extending
* Specify as many
options as needed
Left Side
Shaft Code
(see below)
XXXX=Remove
STDX=Standard
CUST=Custom